
SEC/FILING/BSE-NSE/2024-25/68A-B 

To, 
National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Exchange Plaza,5th Floor, 
Plot No. C/1,G Block, 
Bandra- Kurla Complex, 
Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051 
Scrip Code : SHRIRAMFIN 

Dear Sirs, 

Date: 19/09/2024 

BSE Limited 
P. J. Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Fort, Mumbai - 400 001 
Scrip Code : 511218 

Sub: Compliance under Regulation 39 (3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations 
and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 

We have received the letters from the following shareholders informing about loss of physical shares 
certificates. 

As per the documents received from shareholders and from our records we notice that shareholders are holding 
the shares as per the details given below:- 

Folio Nos. Name of the Shareholders Cert. Nos. Distinctive Nos. 
(Both inclusive) 

No. of 
Shares 
held 

Received 
on 

From To 

56128 Kamala Ganapathy 74431 3170576 3170625 50 19/09/2024 

80833 Srinivasan V 609249 70276282 70276356 75 19/09/2024 

82027 Veerabhadrappa 610258 70729902 70730306 405 19/09/2024 

34624 Ramniklal V Shah 
Mahendra M Shah 

263182 
92657 

11349490 
4064011 

11349539 
4064060 

50 
50 

19/09/2024 

43368 Gurpreet Kaur 135976 
141067 
141068 
77535 

6061176 
6356161 
6356211 
3324126 

6061225 
6356210 
6356260 
3324175 

50 
50 
50 
50 

19/09/2024 

Please note that Duplicate share certificates shall be issued only on receipt of complete documents from 
the shareholders to the satisfaction of the RTA and the Company including completion of procedural 
requirements in this regard. 

Thanking you, 
Yours faithfully, 
for Shriram Finance Limited 

U Balasundararao 
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer 

Shriram Finance Limited 
(Formerly known as Shrirarr, Transport Finance Company Limited) 

Corporate Office : VVockhardt Towers, Level - III, West Wing, C-2, G-Block, Bandra - Kuria Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051, Maharashtra. Ph: +91 22 4095 9595 
Registered Office: Sri Towers, Plot No.14A, South Phase, Industrial Estate, Guindy, Chennai - 600 032. Tamil Nadu, India. Ph: +91 44 4852 4666 

Website wvvw.shriramfinancein I Corporate Identity Number (CIN) - L65191TN1979PLC007874 
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   SEC/FILING/BSE-NSE/2024-25/68A-B                            Date: 19/09/2024 

 

   To, 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 

Exchange Plaza,5th Floor, 

Plot No. C/1,G Block, 

Bandra- Kurla Complex, 

Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051 

Scrip Code : SHRIRAMFIN 

  BSE Limited  

  P. J. Towers, 

  Dalal Street, 

  Fort, Mumbai - 400 001  

  Scrip Code : 511218 

 

Dear Sirs, 

 

Sub: Compliance under Regulation 39 (3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations 

and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 

 

We have received the letters from the following shareholders informing about loss of physical shares 

certificates.  

 

As per the documents received from shareholders and from our records we notice that shareholders are holding 

the shares as per the details given below:-  

 

Folio Nos. Name of the Shareholders Cert. Nos. 

 

Distinctive Nos. 

(Both inclusive) 

No. of 

Shares 

held 

Received 

on 

From To 

56128 Kamala Ganapathy 74431 3170576 3170625 50 19/09/2024 

80833 Srinivasan V 609249 70276282 70276356 75 19/09/2024 

82027 Veerabhadrappa 610258 70729902 70730306 405 19/09/2024 

34624 Ramniklal V Shah 

Mahendra M Shah 
263182 

92657 

11349490 

4064011 

11349539 

4064060 

50 

50 

19/09/2024 

43368 Gurpreet Kaur 135976 

141067 

141068 

77535 

6061176 

6356161 

6356211 

3324126 

6061225 

6356210 

6356260 

3324175 

50 

50 

50 

50 

19/09/2024 

 

Please note that Duplicate share certificates shall be issued only on receipt of complete documents from 

the shareholders to the satisfaction of the RTA and the Company including completion of procedural 

requirements in this regard.  

 

Thanking you,  

Yours faithfully,  

for Shriram  Finance  Limited 

 

 

 

U Balasundararao 

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer 

   

 



From, 

Kamala Ganapathy 

66A(4) Perumal North Radha Veethi 

Veera Ragavapuram 

Tirunelveli 627001 

To 

Integrated Registry Management Services Private Limited 

Unit: Shriram Finance Limited 

Chennai 

Dear sir, 

Folio no: 56128 —Shriram Finance Limited—Duplicate share certificate 

I have lost the share certificate of Shriram Finance Limited, folio no as mentioned above. I am 

submitting the documents for duplicate share certificate. Issue LOC at the earliest. 

Regards 

K _ atwaS.a ticuk/Lc1--\)(kM-Lic 

Kan-4a Ganapathy 

9.9 2-02.--"r 
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REQUEST LETTER 

From 

grs)(-)\rmay)

Date: / 09 / gJi  

\c_c-0) via3,?;,n s'\ -fear 

Klc\-651_,C'? G,QS00 - eci-c-tQk vsq11,,,,cas.c.,,,o _.nccc._ 

cc: sr-ALic4c,4;ty,,-,5, Com 
To 

Integrated Registry Management Services Private Limited, 

"Kences Towers", 2nd  Floor, No.1 Ramakrishna Street, T Nagar, Chennai — 600017 

Unit: 01 (Zc),v-\ "A- 6 MR'S- 

Ref : Folio No / Dpid Clid: 2  

Nature of Request:  

1) ( J Non-receipt of Dividend / Interest / Redemption Amount 

2) ( ) Revalidation of Dividend / Interest / Redemption Amount 

3) Li Procedure for Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate 

4) ( 1 Procedure for Transmission 

5)  

6) 1 Form ISR-1 (7)  Form ISR-2 (8) ( J Form SH-13 (9) lForm ISR-3 

Non-receipt of Annual Report 

IEPF -5 

Others....(pl specify) 

Request you to update your records / reply to me at the earliest. 

Thanking you 

Yours truly 

e 

(Shareholder / Claimant) 

Dividend / Interest / Redemption Warrant No. 

LOU for DiVidend / Interest / Redemption 

Share Certificate No(s).  

I  Form ISR-1 I Form ISR-2 

 

Form SH-13 Form ISR-3 

      

 

Death Certificate  

Cancelled Cheque leaf 

Others....(pl specify) 

Legal heir-ship Certificate 

 

Succession Certificate / Will 

  

    

    

    

    

Documents received, subject to verification 

for Integrated Registry Management Services Private Limited 

Procedure for Correction / Change in Name 

10)  

11)  

12)  

Encl: 1 



s,„ 

L7D, 
CHFNNA1-::::017. 
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From 

Chikkamma, 

588, 3rd  Main 

A Block, 2nd  stage, 

Subramanya Nagara 

Rajajinagara 

Bangalore 560010 

To 

Integrated Registry Management Services Pvt Ltd 

Unit: Shriram Finance Limited 

2nd Floor, "Kences Towers", 

No.1 Ramakrishna street, 

North Usman Road, 

TNagar, 

Chennai - 600017 

Dear Sir 

Folio no. 82027—Missing share certificates and Transmission 

As per your letter, I am submitting all the documents for transmission and duplicate share certificate. 

Kindly do the needful. 

Regards 

Chikkamma 

24/7/2024 





Date : 05-09-2024 
To 

Integrated Enterprises (India) Ltd, 

2nd Floor, Kences Towers, No. 1, Ramakrishna Street, 

North Usman Road, T Nagar,Chennai,Tamil Nadu,600► 017, 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

Unit : SHRIRAM FINANCE LIMITED 
Subject : Request for Transmission Cum Issue of duplicate share certificates. 

folio no. : 34624 for 100 shares ( holders Name : Ramniklal V Shah 

I, Himanshu Mahendra Shah next legal heir of shareholders : Ramniklal V Shah deceased who 
was a shareholders of your Company, holding 100 /-shares under folio no. 34624. I am one of the 
legal heirs of my father who died on  21-110(-02000   A photocopy of their death certificate is 
enclosed herewith for your records. A photocopy of his death certificate is enclosed herewith for 
your records. As he is no more, I wish to know the procedure for transferring the shares in my 
name. 

But I do not havendt share certificates f.v. 10/- in our possession as it may be lost or 
misplaced somewhere. I request you to kindly check and confirm if the new share 
certificates/bonus are returned back to you as undelivered. 

I request you to kindly check your records and help me in this matter and send me the details of share 
certificates and send me the procedure to be completed by me for issue of duplicate share certificate. 

Photocopy of the share certificate and intimation letter received from you for KYC Updation are 
enclosed for your ready reference. 

Thanks and regards, 

Himanshu Mahendra Shah 
S/o Mahendra Shah, 
14/4 New Patil Niwas Building, 
241 Walkeshwar Road, Opp. Khanderai Temple 
Walkeshwar, Malabar Hill, 
Mumbai - 400006 

Mob.no. 9820222320 email id : himanshu1279@gmail.com  
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To Date: 13-09-2024 

INTEGRATED REGISTRY MANAGEMENT SERVICES PVT. LTD. 

Unit: SHRIRAM FINANCE LIMITED. 

2 ND  Floor, Kences Towers No.1 

Ramakrishna Street, North Usman Road 

T. Nagar, Chennai — 600 017 

Subject: Request for issuance of Letter of Confirmation/Duplicate Share Certificate in Dematerialized Format 

with reference to Registered Folio No: 43368 and No. of Shares (Securities) 200. 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

This is to submit that I, GURPREET KAUR am holding 200 Equity Shares (Securities) of SHRIRAM FINANCE 

LIMITED under registered Folio no: 43368. 

This is to inform you that the original physical share certificate(s) has been lost /misplaced by me. For the 

issuance of Letter of Confirmation / Duplicate Share Certificate(s) in lieu of above, I am enclosing herewith the 

following documents to enable you to issue me Letter of Confirmation / Duplicate Share Certificate(s) and or to 

carry on.further procedure for the. same at the earliest possible. 

Enclosures as under: 

1. Form ISR-1 filled & signed by share holder 

2. Form ISR-2 attested by Bank Manager along with original Cancelled Cheque. 

3. Nomination Form SH-13 duly filled and signed by shareholder. 

4. CML (Client Master List) self-attested by shareholder. 

5. Certified copy of PAN Card and Aadhaar Card (Self-Attested). 

6. Copy of physical/electronic communication received from company. 

7. Original/Certified copy of POLICE FIR lodged (Police Complaint). 

Kindly do the needful-  at the earliest possible. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 

kw444.• 

R R E ET KAUR (SETHI) 

Address: 

31 Shant Park, Behind Aggar Nagar-A 

Ludhiana (Punjab) 141 012 

Email: sethigurpreetkaur@gmail.com  

Mobile: +91-9872812468 
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