

SEC/FILING/BSE-NSE/2024-25/68A-B

To.

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza,5th Floor, Plot No. C/1,G Block, Bandra- Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051

Scrip Code: SHRIRAMFIN

BSE Limited

P. J. Towers. Dalal Street,

Fort, Mumbai - 400 001 Scrip Code: 511218

Date: 19/09/2024

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Compliance under Regulation 39 (3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

We have received the letters from the following shareholders informing about loss of physical shares certificates.

As per the documents received from shareholders and from our records we notice that shareholders are holding the shares as per the details given below:-

Folio Nos.	Name of the Shareholders	Cert. Nos.	Distinctive Nos.		No. of	Received
			(Both inclusive)		Shares	on
					held	
			From	То		
56128	Kamala Ganapathy	74431	3170576	3170625	50	19/09/2024
80833	Srinivasan V	609249	70276282	70276356	75	19/09/2024
82027	Veerabhadrappa	610258	70729902	70730306	405	19/09/2024
34624	Ramniklal V Shah	263182	11349490	11349539	50	19/09/2024
	Mahendra M Shah	92657	4064011	4064060	50	
43368	Gurpreet Kaur	135976	6061176	6061225	50	19/09/2024
		141067	6356161	6356210	50	
		141068	6356211	6356260	50	
		77535	3324126	3324175	50	

Please note that Duplicate share certificates shall be issued only on receipt of complete documents from the shareholders to the satisfaction of the RTA and the Company including completion of procedural requirements in this regard.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully, for Shriram Finance Limited

U Balasundararao **Company Secretary and Compliance Officer** From,

Kamala Ganapathy

66A(4) Perumal North Radha Veethi

Veera Ragavapuram

Tirunelveli 627001

To

Integrated Registry Management Services Private Limited

Lamala Cranapattur

Unit: Shriram Finance Limited

Chennai

Dear sir,

Folio no: 56128 - Shriram Finance Limited-Duplicate share certificate

I have lost the share certificate of Shriram Finance Limited, folio no as mentioned above. I am submitting the documents for duplicate share certificate. Issue LOC at the earliest.

Regards

Kamala Ganapathy

9.9.2024



REQUEST LETTER

From V. Synivasan	Date: 13 / 09 / 2024
Do Matha Kasil 3rd maln ist cross	
K. Rudur, Maderal - 625007	email : Vsrinivasan. Enesc @gmail. Com. CC: phyakishnan. 1805@gmail.com.
Integrated Registry Management Services Private Limit "Kences Towers", 2nd Floor, No.1 Ramakrishna Street, T	
Unit: SHRIRAM TRANSPORT	4 y
Ref: Folio No / Dpid Clid: 80833	
Nature of Request:	
1) Non-receipt of Dividend / Interest / Redempti 2) Revalidation of Dividend / Interest / Redempti 3) Procedure for Issue of Duplicate Share Certific 4) Procedure for Transmission 5) Procedure for Correction / Change in Name 6) Form ISR-1 (7) Form ISR-2 (8) 10) Non-receipt of Annual Report 11) IEPF -5 12) Others(pl specify) Request you to update your records / reply to me at the	ion Amount cate Form SH-13 (9) Form ISR-3
Thanking you Yours truly (Shareholder / Claimant)	
Encl: Dividend / Interest / Redemption Warrant LOU for Dividend / Interest / Redemption Share Certificate No(s). Form ISR-1 Form ISR-2 Form Si Death Certificate Legal heir-ship Cer Cancelled Cheque leaf Others(pl specify)	H-13 Form ISR-3

Documents received, subject to verification for Integrated Registry Management Services Private Limited



From

Chikkamma,

588, 3rd Main

A Block, 2nd stage,

Subramanya Nagara

Rajajinagara

Bangalore 560010

To

Integrated Registry Management Services Pvt Ltd

Unit: Shriram Finance Limited

2nd Floor, "Kences Towers", No.1 Ramakrishna street, North Usman Road, TNagar, Chennai - 600017

Dear Sir

Folio no. 82027—Missing share certificates and Transmission

As per your letter, I am submitting all the documents for transmission and duplicate share certificate. Kindly do the needful.

Regards

Chikkamma

24/7/2024



Date: 05-09-2024

To

Integrated Enterprises (India) Ltd,

2nd Floor, Kences Towers, No. 1, Ramakrishna Street,

North Usman Road, T Nagar, Chennai, Tamil Nadu, 600017,

Dear Sir/Madam.

Unit: SHRIRAM FINANCE LIMITED

Subject: Request for Transmission Cum Issue of duplicate share certificates.

folio no.: 34624 for 100 shares (holders Name: Ramniklal V Shah

I, Himanshu Mahendra Shah next legal heir of shareholders: Ramniklal V Shah deceased who was a shareholders of your Company, holding 100 /-shares under folio no. 34624. I am one of the legal heirs of my father who died on 24104 2000 A photocopy of their death certificate is enclosed herewith for your records. A photocopy of his death certificate is enclosed herewith for your records. As he is no more, I wish to know the procedure for transferring the shares in my name.

But I do not havenot share certificates f.v. 10/- in our possession as it may be **lost or misplaced** somewhere. I request you to kindly check and confirm if the new share certificates/bonus are returned back to you as undelivered.

I request you to kindly check your records and help me in this matter and send me the details of share certificates and send me the procedure to be completed by me for issue of duplicate share certificate.

Photocopy of the share certificate and intimation letter received from you for KYC Updation are enclosed for your ready reference.

Thanks and regards,

Himanshu Mahendra Shah

S/o Mahendra Shah,

14/4 New Patil Niwas Building.

241 Walkeshwar Road, Opp. Khanderai Temple

Walkeshwar, Malabar Hill,

Mumbai - 400006

Mob.no. 9820222320

email id: himanshu1279@gmail.com



To

Date: 13-09-2024

INTEGRATED REGISTRY MANAGEMENT SERVICES PVT. LTD.

Unit: SHRIRAM FINANCE LIMITED.

2ND Floor, Kences Towers No.1

Ramakrishna Street, North Usman Road

T. Nagar, Chennai - 600 017

Subject: Request for issuance of Letter of Confirmation/Duplicate Share Certificate in Dematerialized Format with reference to Registered Folio No: 43368 and No. of Shares (Securities) 200.

Dear Sir/Madam,

This is to submit that I, **GURPREET KAUR** am holding 200 Equity Shares (Securities) of **SHRIRAM FINANCE LIMITED** under registered **Folio no: 43368**.

This is to inform you that the original physical share certificate(s) has been lost /misplaced by me. For the issuance of Letter of Confirmation / Duplicate Share Certificate(s) in lieu of above, I am enclosing herewith the following documents to enable you to issue me Letter of Confirmation / Duplicate Share Certificate(s) and or to carry on further procedure for the same at the earliest possible.

Enclosures as under:

- 1. Form ISR-1 filled & signed by share holder
- 2. Form ISR-2 attested by Bank Manager along with original Cancelled Cheque.
- 3. Nomination Form SH-13 duly filled and signed by shareholder.
- 4. CML (Client Master List) self-attested by shareholder.
- 5. Certified copy of PAN Card and Aadhaar Card (Self-Attested).
- 6. Copy of physical/electronic communication received from company.
- 7. Original/Certified copy of POLICE FIR lodged (Police Complaint).

Kindly do the needful at the earliest possible.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

GURPREET KAUR (SETHI)

Address:

31 Shant Park, Behind Aggar Nagar-A

Ludhiana (Punjab) 141 012

Email: sethigurpreetkaur@gmail.com

Mobile: +91-9872812468

